
� 	 � 	

	

Site #5 - Bus Loop All Percussion 
Friday August 30, 2019 

6:00 PM	 Carly Schoenfeld	 Snare Solo	 	 Free Players	 

6:05 PM	 Jennifer Pace	 	 Snare Solo	 	 Free Players

6:10 PM	 Leah Saitta	 	 Snare Solo	 	 Free Players	 

6:15 PM	 Brian Pollack	 	 Tenor Solo	 	 Free Players

6:20 PM	 Alan Culbreath	 Marimba Solo		 Free Players	 

6:25 PM 	 Tim Fountain	 	 Snare Solo	 	 Sunrisers	 

6:30 PM	 Jacob Shiffbauer	 Snare Solo	 	 Govenaires

6:35 PM	 Richard Meyer		 Snare Solo	 	 Fox Valley Raiders	 

6:40 PM	 John Meyer	 	 Snare Solo	 	 Govenaires

6:45 PM	 Tim Fountain	 	 Tenor Solo	 	 Sunrisers	 

6:50 PM	 Josh Sipe	 	 Tenor Solo	 	 Columbus Saints

6:55 PM	 Lorraine Cardozo	 Bell Solo	 	 Caballeros Alumni	 	 

7:00 PM	 John Donavan		 Marimba Solo		 Govenaires

7:05 PM	 Andy Larum	 	 Aux. Percussion	 Govenaires

7:10 PM	 Lucas Frantom	 Drum Set Solo		 Sine Wave

	 

7:15 PM 	 Columbus Saints	 Percussion Duet	 Columbus Saints

	 	 	 Justin Mesh, Jan Slick	 

7:23 PM	 Cabs Alumni Mallets	 Percussion Duet	 Caballeros Alumni	 

	 	 	 Anna Buffenmeyer, Lorraine Cardozo

7:31 PM	 Govenaires Snares	 Percussion Duet	 Govenaires

	 	 	 Cullen, Luke	 

7:39 PM	 NY Skyliners Alumni	 Percussion Trio	 NY Skyliners Alumni	 

	 	 	 

7:47 PM	 Cadre	 	 	 	 Percussion Ensemble (8)	 Cadre	 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Membrane

7:55 PM	 Skyliners Bass Ensemble 	 Percussion Ensemble (6)	 Skyliners	 	 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Membrane

8:03 PM 	 Skyliners Front Ensemble	 Percussion Ensemble (10)	 Skyliners	 

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Mixed


I&E and Mini Corps Award Ceremony will commence at 10:30 PM after the Mini Corps perform 
in the CAC Auditorium       



� 	 � 	

	

Wednesday, August 21, 2019


